HOME-MADE DESSERT £2.40

LUNCH FROM £3.95
SEE BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS

ALL FRESHLY PREPARED

FREE REFILLS OF TEA & COFFEE
BETWEEN 9.30—11.30A.M.

Pot of Tea for |

Pot of Tea for 2
Pot of Tea for 3

Cup Coffee (Bewleys’ Ground Coffee)

Cup of Instant Coffee
Cappuchino
Americano

Hot Chocolate

Diet Coke/Coke/Fanta/Sprite

Bottled Water
Strawberry Milk Shake
Jug of Diluting Juice

Selection of chocolate bars including
Twix/Mars/Kit-Kat/Maltesers

TAKE AWAY ALSO AVAILABLE -

£0.70

£1.00

£1.50
£0.99

£0.65
£1.20
£1.00

£1.00
£0.60
£0.70

£1.30
£0.70

£0.40

LESS 10°% ON ABOVE PRICES
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The Old Schoolhouse is the original gatehouse
belonging to the NWIFHE.. New Horizons Part-
nership secured funding through the Community

Foundation for Northern Ireland and Strabane

Local Strategy Partnership. In partnership with the
NWIFHE, Foyle Trust ,Sperrin Lakeland Health &
Social Care Trust and the Health Service Execu-
tive, we have been successfully running the Old
Schoolhouse as a training establishment for adults
with learning disabilities. Its purpose is to provide a
secure, nurturing learning environment in a real-
life catering work setting.

37 Derry Road
Strabane
Co. Tyrone
BT82 8DY

. Feidhmeannacht na Seirbhise Sldinte
' Health Service Executive

New Horizons Partnership

The Old
Schoolhouse

RENU

Private functions catered for
Contact our catering manager Adrian Devine
on 028 71 886995
who will be only too happy to discuss your requirements.

Opening hours
Mon — Fri: 9.30am — 4.30pm

d

FOYLE



FIRST LESSON-—-STARTERS

Egg Mayonnaise with twin sauce & home-
made wheaten bread

Garlic Bread topped with tomato & cheese

Home-made Soup of the Day served with
choice of crusty roll or wheaten bread

Loaded Potato skins topped with bacon &
melted cheese

MID-MORNING BREAK
Sausage Roll
Sausage Bap
Bacon Bap
Breakfast Bap—Bacon, Sausage & Egg
Hot buttered toast (2 slices)
Scrambled Eggs & Toast
1 Poached Eggs & Toast

Mini Grill—Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato,
Beans, Toast and Tea/Coffee

£2.30

£2.10

£1.60

£2.65

£0.50
£1.40
£1.60

£1.99

£0.40

£1.40

£1.50

£3.50

Served Daily from 9.30-12 & 2-4.30p.m. ONLY

SANDWICH BAR—FRESHLY PRE-

PARED WITH CHOICE OF 3 FILLINGS

Panini

Toastie
Salad Bap

Sandwich—on either brown or white bread

Choice of Fillings—Chicken, Ham, Coleslaw, Pineapple,
Cheese, Sweetcorn, Pepper, Tuna, Red Onion, Tomato
Additional fillings: 20p each

Open Chicken & Bacon Sandwich
Open Prawn Sandwich served on homemade wheaten

BLT—Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

TEACHER SPECIAL SALADS
Chicken & Bacon Salad

Fresh Ham Salad
Prawn Salad

Egg Mayonnaise Salad

£2.80

£1.95

£1.90

£1.85

£2.50
£2.75
£1.90

£4.30

£3.95

£4.95

£3.75

EXTRA CURRICULAR
(SIDE ORDERS)

Ham & Cheese Wedges
Plain Garlic Bread

Side Salad
Baked Potato—nPlain

Choice of Fillings -

Tuna & Onion

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple
Extra Fillings 50p each

Dips —Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chilli, Taco Sauce,
Marie Rose Sauce, Coleslaw

FROM THE OLD SCHOOLHOUSE

Homemade Scone & Butter
(Cherry, Fruit, Plain or Treacle)

Slice of homemade wheaten bread

Scone Deluxe—Scone with strawberry jam and

fresh cream
SIN BIN

Short Bread Biscuit
Fifteen

Chocolate Eclair/Caramel Square

2 Plain Digestive Biscuits

£2.40
£1.80

£2.00
£1.50

£3.20
£3.25

£0.60

£0.50

£0.50

£0.99

£0.50
£0.50
£0.60

£0.40



