HOME-MADE DESSERT £2.40 LUNCH FROM £3.95 SEE BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS ALL FRESHLY PREPARED

BEVERAGES FREE REFILLS OF TEA & COFFEI BETWEEN 9.30—11.30A.M.

Pot of Tea for I	£0.70
Pot of Tea for 2	£1.00
Pot of Tea for 3	£1.50
Cup Coffee (Bewleys' Ground Coffee)	£0.99
Cup of Instant Coffee	£0.65
Cappuchino	£1.20
Americano	£1.00
Hot Chocolate	£1.00
Diet Coke/Coke/Fanta/Sprite	£0.60
Bottled Water	£0.70
Strawberry Milk Shake	£1.30
Jug of Diluting Juice	£0.70
Selection of chocolate bars including Twix/Mars/Kit-Kat/Maltesers	£0.40

TAKE AWAY ALSO AVAILABLE -LESS 10% ON ABOVE PRICES

The Old Schoolhouse is the original gatehouse belonging to the NWIFHE.. New Horizons Partnership secured funding through the Community Foundation for Northern Ireland and Strabane Local Strategy Partnership. In partnership with the NWIFHE, Foyle Trust ,Sperrin Lakeland Health & Social Care Trust and the Health Service Executive, we have been successfully running the Old Schoolhouse as a training establishment for adults with learning disabilities. Its purpose is to provide a secure, nurturing learning environment in a reallife catering work setting.



37 Derry Road Strabane Co. Tyrone BT82 8DY

New Horizons Partnership

The Old Schoolhouse



MENU

Private functions catered for
Contact our catering manager Adrian Devine
on 028 71 886995
who will be only too happy to discuss your requirements.

Opening hours

Mon — Fri: 9.30am — 4.30pm













FIRST LESSON—START	ERS	SANDWICH BAR—FRESHLY P PARED WITH CHOICE OF 3 FILL	RE- INGS	(SIDE ORDERS)	
Egg Mayonnaise with twin sauce & home- made wheaten bread	£2.30	Panini	£2.80	Ham & Cheese Wedges Plain Garlic Bread	£2.40 £1.80
Garlic Bread topped with tomato & cheese	£2.10	Toastie	£1.95	Side Salad Baked Potato—Plain	£2.00 £1.50
Home-made Soup of the Day served with choice of crusty roll or wheaten bread Loaded Potato skins topped with bacon &	£1.60	Salad Bap Sandwich—on either brown or white bread Choice of Fillings—Chicken, Ham, Coleslaw, Pineapple,	£1.90 £1.85	Choice of Fillings - Tuna & Onion Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Extra Fillings 50p each	£3.20 £3.25
melted cheese MID-MORNING BREAI	K	Cheese, Sweetcorn, Pepper, Tuna, Red Onion, Tomato Additional fillings: 20p each Open Chicken & Bacon Sandwich	£2.50	Dips —Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chilli, Taco Sauce, Marie Rose Sauce, Coleslaw	£0.60
Sausage Roll	£0.50	Open Prawn Sandwich served on homemade wheaten	£2.75	FROM THE OLD SCHOOLHOUSI	E
Sausage Bap Bacon Bap	£1.40 £1.60	BLT—Bacon Lettuce & Tomato	£1.90	Homemade Scone & Butter (Cherry, Fruit, Plain or Treacle)	£0.50
Breakfast Bap—Bacon, Sausage & Egg	£1.99	TEACHER SPECIAL SALADS Chicken & Bacon Salad	£4.30	Slice of homemade wheaten bread	£0.50
Hot buttered toast (2 slices)	£0.40	Fresh Ham Salad	£3.95	Scone Deluxe—Scone with strawberry jam and fresh cream	£0.99
Scrambled Eggs & Toast	£1.40	Prawn Salad	£4.95	SIN BIN	
2 Poached Eggs & Toast	£1.50	Egg Mayonnaise Salad	£3.75	Short Bread Biscuit	£0.50
Mini Grill—Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato, Beans, Toast and Tea/Coffee	£3.50	35 7		Fifteen	£0.50
Served Daily from 9.30-12 & 2-4.30p.m. O	NLY			Chocolate Eclair/Caramel Square 2 Plain Digestive Biscuits	£0.60 £0.40